ASCENCIO S.C.A.

ASCENCIO S.C.A.

ISIN: BE0003856730

Overview

2024/08/20 15:59:15

Price
47.80 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.42% (-0.20)

BE0003856730
ASCE

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Other

Stock

315 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

47.65 EUR (5)
48.00 EUR (100)
47.95 EUR
48.20 EUR
47.80 EUR
48.00 EUR
47.992395 EUR
1,545

50,365.00

34

36

WKN: 000385673

60.00
55.00

50.00

45.00 m

40.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003856730&ID_NOTATION=16907245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003856730&ID_NOTATION=16907245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86504c2f7abca79af2e0984f5e70cd34c2b15fbdb93d834c71b4548beac00cef&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=86b1004688c2a8cbc&time=1724296950&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c736441f47bb2c637e7bc3617185a61ea6129202323227b40bc9dbd3ad004d22&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=073a4c390fb614eb2&time=1724296950&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13519e0166222419c9f357f4e47160cadbca4ca31110141da2170e1fca0147da&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e99c746773d4f69c&time=1724296950&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ee41ea5516006ce7711a9b4952a1c7491f386a7dd0bdecb75a0016f5defc02b&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c36a40e3f2af57b38&time=1724296950&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f40d719febbcafbd28475dfa3751b9cf00d5166c280164dfed27ea671a03579&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f5fbb3fffba0c393d&time=1724296950&tool=RSC

ASCENCIO S.C.A.

Details

2024/08/20 15:59:15

Price

47.80 EUR

Difference ©  -0.42%(-0.20)
General attributes
ISIN BE0003856730
Symbol ASCE
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 315 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 47.65 EUR (5)
Ask (Ask size) 48.00 EUR (100)
Open 47.95 EUR
High 48.20 EUR
Low 47.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 48.00 EUR
VWAP 47.992395 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,545
Trading volume 50,365.00
Number of trades 34
Last size 36
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +4.48% +7.42% -4.59%
Perf (abs.) +2.05 +3.30 -2.30
Beta 0.45 0.59 0.43
Volatility 18.48 22.85 21.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ASCENCIO S.C.A.

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Date

2024/08/
20

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
20

2024/08/
20

2024/08/

Time

15:26

17:49

08:07

15:59

08:12

Price

47.65 EUR

47.35 EUR

47.35 EUR

47.80 EUR

47.60 EUR

47.78 EUR (4,382
46.67 EUR (3,468
47.22 EUR (4,142
46.10 EUR (6,634
50.30 EUR (2024/01/08
42.30 EUR (2024/03/01
50.30 EUR (2024/01/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
38.60 EUR (2023/10/04)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 8

0.02 1

0.00 2

0.05 34

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16907245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17187383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393702394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087319

ASCENCIO S.C.A.

20

Berlin 2024/08/ 08:14 47.35 EUR 0.00 3
20
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16921612

ASCENCIO S.C.A.

Company profile

Company Logo
ascenclo

BT B TR,

Contact Details
ASCENCIO SCA

Avenue Jean Mermoz 1, Batiment H - 6041
Gosselies

Telefon: +32-7-191-95-00
Fax: +
E-mail: info@ascencio.be

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Vincent Querton Chairman of Managing

Board
Michele Delvaux Member of Executive
Committee
Stéphanie Vanden Member of Executive
Broecke Committee

Board of directors

Carl Mestdagh

Alexandra
Leunen

Gérard Lavinay

Jean-Louis
Watrice

Laurence
Deklerck
Olivier Beguin
Patrick Tacq

Serge Fautré

Stéphanie
Boniface

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@ascencio.be
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